

per
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal Judge (3rd Court)
Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat

3
07.12.2020

MACC-62/20
fact is reported through led Lamps.

It is noted against sponsor & O.R./Ins after full
service but neither of them has appeared.

To 19/03/2020 for appearance of both sides.

per
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal Judge (3rd Court)
Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat

per
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal Judge (3rd Court)
Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat