

MACC No: 62 of 2020
CIS Registration No. 62/2020
CNR No: WBDD01-001034-2020

Present: Sri. A.N.Bhattacharya (JO Code WB00819)
MACC Tribunal,
3rd Court at Balurghat

Order No: 08

Date: 18-04-2022

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP/Insurance Company.

The claimant files his hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

The OP/Insurance Company files a petition and pray for time to file WS on the ground that the WS is not ready. The ground is not satisfactory and the prayer is rejected.

Let the case be heard exparte against the OP/Insurance Company.

To **31.05.2022** exparte hearing.

D/C:

MACC Tribunal, 3rd Court
Balurghat

MACC Tribunal, 3rd Court
Balurghat