

MACC No. 62 of 2020.(CIS NO-62 /2020)
CNR Number :WBDD01-001034-2020 (JO Code : WB00779)
Present : Mr. M.K.Prasad.

16/20-09-2023 The case is fixed for OCR. Record is back from the Secretary, DLSA, D/Dinajpur but it appears that the record is not settled between the parties. OP/Insurance is represented by their Ld. Advocate. None appear on behalf of petitioner. Fix **11-01-2024** for exparte hearing. D/ C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.