

MACC No. 62 of 2020.(CIS NO-62 /2020)

CNR Number :WBDD01-001034-2020 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

20/22-07-2024 The case is fixed for exparte hearing.

None appears on repeated outside calls for the petitioner.

Petitioner/Claimant is directed to show-cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

Fix **22-08-2024** for show cause by the petitioner.

D/ C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.