

M A C Case No. 62/2020, (CIS No. 62/2020) CNR No. WBDD01-001034-2020
Present : Smt. S. Podder, (JO Code : WB00855).

35/11-06-2026

Regular P. O. is on duty leave. The case record is fixed for show cause by the
Claimant i/d dismissed.

Claimant files petition showing answer of show cause which is sufficient and
accepted.

Fix 18-08-2026 for evidence.

D/C by me

ADJ SPL Court in-ch-of, ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

ADJ SPL Court in-ch-of, ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.